

















I+




(Information and Communication Technology)
















10




11




Assistant Language Teacher

12




(11/6)

(11/19

6/6

(12/3)

8/29

13




13,000
20,000

3,000

5,500

7,000

500

6,000

x 11

14




15




16




17




18




19




20




30

1800-1 830

21




HACCP

HACCP

HACCP Hazard
CCP

22




23




24




PA

PTA

PTA

25




26




27




28




29




30




31



32




33




34




35




36




37




38




39



40



41



42



43



